
 2022 COM Liaisons Sorted By Church

NAME OF CHURCH # OF MEMBERS REGION # NAME OF LIAISON
Alma-First  141 1 Jon Baker
Bay City-First 377 2 Philomena Ofori-Nipaah
Bay City-Westminster 321 2 Linda Kennan
Beaverton 31 1 Bill Bowen
Birch Run 110 2 Paul Ytterock
Breckenridge 28 1 Bill Bowen
Caro 38 4 Philomena Ofori-Nipaah
Cass City-First 44 4 Scott Kroener
Cass City-Fraser 38 4 Scott Kroener
Croswell 109 4 Brant Piper
Davison 48 3 Robbie Carnes
Deckerville 28 4 Brant Piper
Elkton-Chandler 13 4 Christina Jensen
Fairgrove 57 4 Scott Kroener
Fenton-First 303 4 Andrew Pomerville
Fenton-Tyrone 39 4 Robbie Carnes
Flint-First 962 3 Bill Bowen
Flint-Trinity United 57 3 Paul Ytterock
Flint-Unity 81 3 Paul Ytterock
Flushing  124 3 Ted McCulloch
Grand Blanc-Kirkridge  95 4 Robbie Carnes
Harbor Beach 22 4 Ann Moe
Holly 65 4 Hakbae Moon
Houghton Lake 21 1 Jon Baker
Ithaca-First 86 1 Andrew Pomerville
Ithaca-Lafayette 16 1 Andrew Pomerville
Kinde-First  35 4 Christina Jensen
Lapeer 154 3 Brant Piper
Linden 165 4 Paul Ytterock
Marlette-First 47 4 Scott Kroener & Janette Gonzales
Marlette-Second 64 4 Scott Kroener & Janette Gonzales
Midland-Memorial 864 2 Ted McCulloch
Mt. Pleasant 162 1 Matt Schramm
Rosebush 24 1 Brant Piper
Saginaw-Countryside Trinity 56 2 Linda Kennan
Saginaw-First 300 2 Matt Schramm
Saginaw-Korean 45 2 Hakbae Moon
Saginaw-Second 267 2 Linda Kennan
Sandusky 80 4 Brant Piper
Swartz Creek 22 4 Hakbae Moon
Tawas 88 2 Bill Bowen
Twining 12 2 Brant Piper
Ubly 13 4 Linda Kennan
Vassar 96 4 Scott Kroener
Yale  57 4 Brant Piper
Total number of members 5805



 2022 COM Liaisons Sorted By Liaison Name

NAME OF CHURCH # OF MEMBERS REGION # NAME OF LIAISON
Fenton-First 303 4 Andrew Pomerville
Ithaca-First 86 1 Andrew Pomerville
Ithaca-Lafayette 16 1 Andrew Pomerville
Harbor Beach 22 4 Ann Moe
Beaverton 31 1 Bill Bowen
Breckenridge 28 1 Bill Bowen
Flint-First 962 3 Bill Bowen
Tawas 88 2 Bill Bowen
Croswell 109 4 Brant Piper
Deckerville 28 4 Brant Piper
Lapeer 154 3 Brant Piper
Rosebush 24 1 Brant Piper
Sandusky 80 4 Brant Piper
Twining 12 2 Brant Piper
Yale  57 4 Brant Piper
Elkton-Chandler 13 4 Christina Jensen
Kinde-First  35 4 Christina Jensen
Holly 65 4 Hakbae Moon
Saginaw-Korean 45 2 Hakbae Moon
Swartz Creek 22 4 Hakbae Moon
Alma-First  141 1 Jon Baker
Houghton Lake 21 1 Jon Baker
Bay City-Westminster 321 2 Linda Kennan
Saginaw-Countryside Trinity 56 2 Linda Kennan
Saginaw-Second 267 2 Linda Kennan
Ubly 13 4 Linda Kennan
Mt. Pleasant 162 1 Matt Schramm
Saginaw-First 300 2 Matt Schramm
Birch Run 110 2 Paul Ytterock
Flint-Trinity United 57 3 Paul Ytterock
Flint-Unity 81 3 Paul Ytterock
Linden 165 4 Paul Ytterock
Bay City-First 377 2 Philomena Ofori-Nipaah
Caro 38 4 Philomena Ofori-Nipaah
Davison 48 3 Robbie Carnes
Fenton-Tyrone 39 4 Robbie Carnes
Grand Blanc-Kirkridge  95 4 Robbie Carnes
Cass City-First 44 4 Scott Kroener
Cass City-Fraser 38 4 Scott Kroener
Fairgrove 57 4 Scott Kroener
Vassar 96 4 Scott Kroener
Marlette-First 47 4 Scott Kroener & Janette Gonzales
Marlette-Second 64 4 Scott Kroener & Janette Gonzales
Flushing  124 3 Ted McCulloch
Midland-Memorial 864 2 Ted McCulloch
Total number of members 5805
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